	DIFICATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE F OIS-12-072 11/29/2011	EQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6 ISSUED BY	CODE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	er than Item 6) CC	DDE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss: Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555	ion	U.S. Nuclear F Division of Co Attn:Daniel Ap Mail Stop: TW Washington, DO	PB-01B10M	·
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, cou	nty, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	TION NO.
OAO CORPORATION			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
6404 IVY LANE, SUITE 800			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTR GS35F4524G NRC-DR M002	
GREENBELT MD 207701407			108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 04-22-2011	
CODE 074830209	FACILITY CODE	MENDMENTS OF SOLIC		
	-	JOB: J1500 BOC: 25	, and is received prior to the openion and is re	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MOD	(Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET F		CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORIT  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INT	Y OF FAR 43.103(b)			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	52.232-22 (A	PR1984)		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docu	ment and return 0	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organize The purpose of this modification is the obligated amount from \$50,000.00 Period of Performance: 4/22/2011 - Task Order Ceiling: \$91,138.20 (und Obligated Task Amount:\$66,000.00 (column)	to provide incremental 00 to \$66,000.00.  1/25/2012 (unchanged) changed)			by increasing
The purpose Of this modification is the obligated amount from \$50,000.0  Period of Performance: 4/22/2011 - Task Order Ceiling: \$91,138.20 (und Obligated Task Amount:\$66,000.00 (column)	to provide incremental 00 to \$66,000.00.  1/25/2012 (unchanged) changed)	l funding in the amo		oy increasing
The purpose of this modification is the obligated amount from \$50,000.0  Period of Performance: 4/22/2011 - Task Order Ceiling: \$91,138.20 (und Obligated Task Amount:\$66,000.00 (column)	to provide incremental 00 to \$66,000.00.  1/25/2012 (unchanged) changed) changed)	funding in the amo	unt <b>o</b> f \$16,000.00, hereb	oy increasing
The purpose of this modification is the obligated amount from \$50,000.00  Period of Performance: 4/22/2011 - Task Order Ceiling: \$91,138.20 (uncobligated Task Amount:\$66,000.00 (column terms and conditions under the conditions of the column terms and conditions under the column terms are conditions under the column terms and conditions under the column terms are conditions under the column terms are column terms.	to provide incremental 00 to \$66,000.00.  1/25/2012 (unchanged) changed) changed)	funding in the amo	unt of \$16,000.00, herebuilt and of the control of	oy increasing
The purpose of this modification is the obligated amount from \$50,000.0  Period of Performance: 4/22/2011 - Task Order Ceiling: \$91,138.20 (und Obligated Task Amount:\$66,000.00 (column All other terms and conditions under Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document	to provide incremental 00 to \$66,000.00.  1/25/2012 (unchanged) changed) changed)	changed.  changed, remains unchanged and in f	unt of \$16,000.00, herebuilt force and effect.  TRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) ne ficer	16C. DATE SIGNED

TEMPLATE - ADMODI

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOO2